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A. H MEADOWS, G. E. CHAINEY, A. H. KENT, T. CARSON (STROKE).

Toronto Post Office Crew, 1914, winners of the Hammond Trophy, a cup

presented by the late H. C. Hammond, Past President of the Argonaut
Rowing Club, to be rowed for by fours from Financial Institutions and
won by crews from Toronto General Post Office the past two years,

1913-14.

. ~Wed., "June 16—F'riendly match vs.” Ot-
tawas.
Fri., June 18—Spoon competition.
Mon., June 21—Singles competition.
Tues., June 22—Rink umbrella compei.-
tion.

Wed., June 23—Friendly match vs. Vit-

torias. g

_ Thurs., June 24—Doubles competition.
Fri., June 25—Spoon competition.
Mon., June 28—Singles comp- 'ition.

Tues., June 29—Rink umbrella competi-

tion. ;

Wed., June 30—TFriendly match vs. High-
land Park.

Fri., Aug. 30—Spoon competition.

Mon., Aug. 9—Singles competition.

Tues., Aug. 10—Rink umbrella competi-
tion.

Wed., Aug. 11—Friendly match vs. Ot-
tawas.

Thurs.,, Aug. 12—Doubles competition.

Fri,, Aug. 13—Spoon competition,

Mon., Aug. 16—Singles competition.

Tues., Aug. 17—Umbrella competition.

Wed., Aug. 18—TFriendly match vs. Vit-
torias.

Thurs., Aug. 19—Doubles competition.

Fri., Aug. 20—Rink departmental shield.

Mon., Aug. 23—Singles final.

- ‘Tues.,, Aug.
tion.

Wed., Aug. 25—Friendly match vs. High-
land Park.
Thurs.,
final. ;

‘Fri., Aug. 27—Departmental shield.

Sat., Aug. 28—Rosenthal trophy vs. Ot-
tawas.

Mon., Sept.
tion.

Thurs.,, Sept. 9—IF'riendly match vs. Ot-
tawas. <

Fri., Sept. 10—Departmental shield final.

Sat., Sept. 11—Rosenthal trophy vs. Vit
torias.

Thurs., Sept. 16—Friendly match vs. Vit-
torias. -

Thurs., Sept.
Highland Park.

24—Rink umbrella competi-

Aug. 26—Doubles competition,

6—Rink umbrella competi-

mateh

23—TFriendly VS,

The following is the schedule of the
Ottawa Civil Service Baseball League
for the coming season. With so much
new blood, everything points to an in-
teresting season, but much regret is
felt at the loss of so many of last
year’s players, chiefly owing to the




